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Consolidated Communications 

Partner ONE Channel Team

Join Consolidated’s Partner ONE Program and get 
the support you need to increase your revenues 
and build your business.

consolidated.com/partnerone

Dan D’Costa
National Partner Director
Daniel.D’Costa@consolidated.com
303.489.6225

Gabrielle Sagala
Partner ONE Program Manager
Gabrielle.Sagala@consolidated.com
845.857.5509

Shawn Meehan
Director of Channel
East Region
Shawn.Meehan@consolidated.com
508.789.2512
 
Seth Gentry
Sr. Channel Manager
East Region
Seth.Gentry@consolidated.com
870.723.0725
 
Brian Moore
Sr. Channel Manager
East Region
Brian.Moore@consolidated.com
603.656.8059
 
Nate Gayman 
Channel Manager
East Region
Nate.Gayman@consolidated.com
617.799.0684 

Wesley Martin
Director of Channel
West Region
Wesley.Martin@consolidated.com
936.788.7546
 
David Abercrombie
Sr. Channel Manager
West Region
David.Abercrombie@consolidated.com
661.319.3056

Lance Cowley
Sr. Channel Manager 
CA, MN
lance.cowley@consolidated.com
916.846.7843

Colin Cummings
Sr. Channel Manager
CA
Colin.Cummings@consolidated.com
916.786.1348
 
Alex Sersland
Channel Manager
MN, ND, IA
Alex.Sersland@consolidated.com
612.787.3009
 
Duane Neemann
Channel Manager
TX - Dallas Fort Worth
Duane.Neemann@consolidated.com
214.396.3202



Partner Success Managers &
Channel Engineering Team

Consolidated Communications 

Partner ONE Channel Team

Join Consolidated’s Partner ONE Program and get 
the support you need to increase your revenues 
and build your business.

consolidated.com/partnerone

Eric Borg
Partner Success Manager
Special Projects, National
partnersupport@consolidated.com

Dean Osmundson
Partner Success Manager
Channel Renewals, National
partnersupport@consolidated.com

Jim Censullo
Sales Engineer
East Region
James.Censullo@consolidated.com
217.234.5729
 

Daniel R. Cox 
Enterprise Sales Engineer
PA , MN, ND, IA & TX
daniel.cox@consolidated.com
724.443.5914
 

Rick Vohs
Sales Engineer
CA, TX
Rick.Vohs@consolidated.com
916.786.1015

Christine Diers
Partner Success Manager
ME, NH, VT
partnersupport@consolidated.com

Jared Ingram
Partner Success Manager
CA
partnersupport@consolidated.com
 

Chasity Morgan-Cowley
Partner  Success Manager
PA, MN, ND, IA
partnersupport@consolidated.com

Haley Morris
Partner Success Manager
TX
partnersupport@consolidated.com

Tina Sargent
Partner Success Manager
ME, NH, VT
partnersupport@consolidated.com

Jenny Starling
Partner Success Manager
ME, NH, VT
partnersupport@consolidated.com

Mike Miller
Director Sales Engineering Channel/Carrier
Mike.Miller@consolidated.com
701.356.6025

Dee Dee Landry
Sr. Director Channel / Pre-Sales Care 
DeeDee.Landry@consolidated.com   
207.712.7977
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